15-Oct-2022: Stroke Club Champs R2

Competition Results

Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; A Grade

1

15/10/2022

1

Card = Golflink No

1/2111600152

2 2/2111600300
3 4/2111600176
4 1112111600402
5 3/2080107406
6 17/2111600019
1:37 PM

Golfer

Member

00152

00300

00176

00402

00175

00019

Name

Heffernan, Shaun

Knowles, Stephen

Curry, David

Wilkinson, Jordan

Curry, Benjamin

Cowled, James

Scratch Result Sat, 15 Oct 2022

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Everglades CC

Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

7.3N |GA, White, Me
&5 7

9.2N |GA, White, Me

8.8N |GA, White, Me
&6

8.2N |GA, White, Me
& 10

10.3N|GA, White, Me

13.0N | GA, White, Me

Golf System

Daily

11

Score
Hole By Hole

45572425435544436

44454534445544444

35553335335663445

44544454424565445

46863445535464454

34753445554764546

Scratch

75

75

75

77

84

84

To Par

11/ Ok

11/ Ok

11/ Ok

13/ Ok

20| Ok
20 Ok

Status

1of3



Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

5

10

11

15/10/2022

1

Golfer

Card = Golflink No | Member

10/2111600020 {00020

2 19/2111600018 |00018
3 52111600148 |00148
4 62111600401 00401
5 23/2111600245 | 00245
1:37 PM

Name Club

Valentine, Graeme | Paterson GC

Orchard, Edwin Paterson GC
Richardson, Rober | Paterson GC
Wilkinson, Anthon | Paterson GC

Watson, Stephen |Paterson GC

Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Competition Results
15-Oct-2022: Stroke Club Champs R2

Handicap
GA Course

16.0N|GA, White, Me
&1
18.2N | GA, White, Me

16.5N | GA, White, Me
19.1N GA, White, Me

18.1N | GA, White, Me

Golf System

Daily

14

16
14
17

16

Score
Hole By Hole

25663446555453445

356646554347644605
45664545646565447
46563647544655565

44664546566555464

Scratch

81

87
89
90
90

To Par

17/ Ok

23| Ok
25| Ok
26| Ok
26 Ok

Status

20f3



Competition Results
15-Oct-2022: Stroke Club Champs R2

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card | Golflink No  Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Scratch | To Par = Status
Men; C Grade
12 1 7/2111600381 | 00381 Howell, Paul Paterson GC C Grade |[22.4N|GA, White, Me 20 '56574447545655655 92 28/ Ok
13 2 8/2111600393 | 00393 Howell, Nick Paterson GC C Grade |26.0N|GA, White, Me 23 135654524457984666 95 31| Ok
&7
14 3 16/2111600119 00119 Shanley, Michael |Paterson GC C Grade |22.0N|GA, White, Me 19 55655657555674556 96 32 Ok
15/10/2022 1:37 PM Golf System

3of3



